

ARB-240-2018 MS HDB Vs. Jagsir Singh

Present : Sh. Gurinder Singh, counsel for petitioner.

Application under Section 9 of the Arbitration and conciliation Act received by entrustment. It be registered. Notice of the application be given to respondents for 19.12.2018.

(Parminder Pal Singh)

ADJ, Bathinda
(UID No.PB0043)

Date of Order: 28.11.2018

Name of Steno: Sonia

Next Date: 19.12.2018

Purpose: